
$1,599,999

4300 CASPER CT
https://miamirealestateinc.com

HOLLYWOOD HILLS NORTH SEC ONE 66-20 B LOT 27 BLK 38
Spectacular view of Holes #13 & #18 at the golf Club at Emerald
Hills. Gourmet Kitchen: Subero refrigerator, Gaggenau gas stove
top and oven, Miele dishwasher, Jennair 1000 watt microwave.
Spa like master bedroom: steam shower, Sanijet pipeless
Whirlpool bath, stand-alone double sink cabinet […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 3153 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 3153 sq ft

Lot size: 14000, 14000 sq ft Year built: 1969

View: GolfCourse Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD HILLS NORTH SEC

County: Broward County

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style:

ContemporaryModern,Detached,OneStory

Lot Features:
Item14to12AcreLot

Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: Marble, Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features:

CircularDriveway,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SecurityGuard Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Concrete,Flat,Tile Waterfront Features: CanalFront

Cooling: CentralAir Door Features: FrenchDoors

Exterior Features: Barbecue,Patio Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomonMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,EntranceFoyer,FrenchDoorsAtriumDoors,FirstFloorEntry,JettedTub,SeparateShower,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dishwasher,GasRange,Microwave,Refrigerator

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $9,444 Tax Year: 2022

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Beachfront Realty Inc Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Community Features: Golf,GolfCourseCommunity,Other Direction Faces: North


